
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/28/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 857,932
% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 900,828

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 945,870
1 01/24/26 Sat $23,435,644 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 993,163
2 01/26/26 Mon $11,510,310 $28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8% 5th Payment 1,042,821

3 01/28/26 Wed $15,450,406 $40,289,700 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.6% 8.3% 6th Payment 1,094,963
-5.00% -5.00% 4 01/31/26 Sat $22,263,862 $57,044,711 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 3.7% 11.7% 7th Payment 1,149,711
-1.91% -1.91% 5 02/02/26 Mon $11,290,463 $65,541,522 $86,000,000 $38,900,000 2.213 1.9% 13.4% 8th Payment 1,207,196

-10.85% -10.85% 6 02/04/26 Wed $13,773,728 $75,907,152 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.213 2.3% 15.4% 9th Payment 1,267,556
10.00% 10.00% 7 02/07/26 Sat $24,490,248 $94,337,663 $124,000,000 $56,000,000 2.213 4.1% 18.9% 10th Payment 1,330,934
1.00% 1.00% 8 02/09/26 Mon $11,403,368 $102,919,442 $137,000,000 $61,900,000 2.213 1.9% 20.4% 11th Payment 1,397,480
1.16% 1.16% 9 02/11/26 Wed $13,933,503 $113,405,314 $156,000,000 $70,500,000 2.213 2.4% 22.3% 12th Payment 1,467,355
1.40% 1.40% 10 02/14/26 Sat $24,833,111 $132,093,852 $179,000,000 $80,900,000 2.213 4.2% 25.5% 13th Payment 1,540,722

-1.40% -1.40% 11 02/16/26 Mon $11,243,721 $140,555,487 $193,000,000 $87,200,000 2.213 1.9% 27.0% 14th Payment 1,617,758
1.84% 1.84% 12 02/18/26 Wed $14,189,880 $151,234,298 $209,000,000 $94,400,000 2.213 2.4% 28.7% 15th Payment 1,698,646
3.50% 3.50% 13 02/21/26 Sat $25,702,270 $170,576,936 $232,000,000 $104,800,000 2.213 4.3% 31.8% 16th Payment 1,783,579
3.03% 3.03% 14 02/23/26 Mon $11,584,405 $179,294,957 $184,000,000 $83,100,000 2.213 2.0% 33.1% 17th Payment 1,872,758
2.00% 2.00% 15 02/25/26 Wed $14,473,677 $190,187,345 $196,000,000 $88,600,000 2.213 2.4% 34.8% 18th Payment 1,966,395
0.24% 0.24% 16 02/28/26 Sat $25,763,956 $209,576,405 $214,000,000 $96,700,000 2.213 4.3% 37.6% 19th Payment 2,064,715
6.67% 6.67% 17 03/02/26 Mon $12,357,085 $218,875,919 $224,000,000 $101,200,000 2.213 2.1% 38.9% 20th Payment 2,167,951
4.92% 4.92% 18 03/04/26 Wed $15,185,782 $230,304,212 $240,000,000 $108,500,000 2.213 2.6% 40.4% 21st Payment 2,276,348
9.59% 9.59% 19 03/07/26 Sat $28,234,719 $251,552,682 $260,000,000 $117,500,000 2.213 4.7% 43.3% 22nd Payment 2,390,166
5.00% 5.00% 20 03/09/26 Mon $12,974,939 $261,317,172 $268,000,000 $121,100,000 2.213 2.2% 44.5% 23rd Payment 2,509,674

-9.00% -9.00% 21 03/11/26 Wed $13,819,062 $271,716,919 $374,000,000 $169,000,000 2.213 2.3% 45.8% 24th Payment 2,635,158
12.00% 12.00% 22 03/14/26 Sat $31,622,885 $295,515,206 $400,000,000 $180,800,000 2.213 5.3% 48.7% 25th Payment 2,766,916
7.00% 7.00% 23 03/16/26 Mon $13,883,185 $305,963,210 $412,000,000 $186,200,000 2.213 2.3% 49.9% 26th Payment 2,905,262
9.00% 9.00% 24 03/18/26 Wed $15,062,777 $317,298,934 $435,000,000 $196,600,000 2.213 2.5% 51.1% 27th Payment 3,050,525
6.00% 6.00% 25 03/21/26 Sat $33,520,259 $342,525,118 $468,000,000 $211,500,000 2.213 5.6% 53.9% 28th Payment 3,203,051
9.00% 9.00% 26 03/23/26 Mon $15,132,672 $353,913,442 $477,000,000 $215,500,000 2.213 2.6% 55.0% 29th Payment 3,363,203

15.00% 15.00% 27 03/25/26 Wed $17,322,194 $366,949,525 $500,000,000 $225,900,000 2.213 2.9% 56.4% 30th Payment 3,531,364
22.50% 22.50% 28 03/28/26 Sat $41,062,317 $397,851,600 $535,000,000 $241,800,000 2.213 6.8% 59.3% Total 57,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/28/2026


